
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please complete the Nomination Form & submit the Registration 

Fee by Monday 1st July 2013. Nominations can be returned by fax 

or email to Lionel Harbin at Darumbal Community Youth Services 

Inc. 

Phone: 4922 6180 Fax: 4922 8147  

Email: lionel.harbin@darumbal.org.au 
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Registrations close Monday 1st July 2013 

Team Name  

 

Organisation  

 

Team Contact  

 

Phone/Email 

Address 

 

 

#  

Name 

Male/ 

Female 

Position at 

Organisation/Guest 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

 

 Nomination Fee - $60 per team 

 12 Players per Squad 

 4 Guest Players allowed per Squad 

 Mixed Touch Football Rules Apply – 3 males & 3 Females 

MUST take the field 

*Any enquiries can be made to Lionel Harbin ph4922 6180* 
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